
Competition Name Start End LEVEL Competition City  State Primary Contact Enter Email Event Website URL Host
FIRM or 

TENT

Gumbo Delta 3/20 3/20 2 Shreveport, Louisianna Pam Carey carey33452@aol.com 
https://sites.google.com/site/louis

ianagumboinc/home 
Gumbo FIRM

Gumbo North 3/27 3/27 2 Bastrop Louisianna Pam Carey carey33452@aol.com 
https://sites.google.com/site/louis

ianagumboinc/home 
Gumbo FIRM

2026 Lone Star Para 

Invitational
4/4 4/4 2 Keller Texas Paul Johnson pjohnson@swaasports.org https://www.swaasports.org/

Southwest Wheelchair Athletic 

Association
FIRM

Palmetto Games 4/17 4/18 2 Clemson South Carolina Jasmine Townsend jntownsend@clemson.edu
	https://www.clemson.edu/cbs

hs/departments/prtm/

Clemson Adaptive Sports and 

Recreation
FIRM

Texas Parasport Games 4/23 4/26 3 San Antonio Texas Wendy Gumbert wendy@texasparasport.org
www.texasparasportgames.co

m
Texas Parasport FIRM

Dairyland Games 5/1 5/3 2 Verona Wisconsin Deb Jenks djenks@dairylandsports.org
https://dairylandsports.org/dairy

landgames
Dairyland Sports FIRM

CSH Invit T&F Meet 5/3 5/3 2 Rahway, NJ New Jersey Laura Caligiuri lcaligiuri@childrens-specialized.org http://www.tswaa.com/
Children's Lightning Wheels- 

Children's Specialized Hospital
TENT

Gateway Games 5/15 5/17 3 St. Peters Missouri Meghan Morgan meghanm@dasasports.org https://dasasports.org/ DASA FIRM

Bennett Blazers Invit 5/17 5/17 2 Toson Maryland Gwena Herman hermangw@kennedykrieger.org

https://www.facebook.com/shar

e/17iHEuBu36/?mibextid=wwXI

fr

Bennett/KKI FIRM

Tri-State 5/22 5/24 3 Rahway, NJ New Jersey Phil Galli (officials) philg1234@comcast.net http://www.tswaa.com/ TSWAA

Desert Challenge Games 5/27 5/31 3 Gilbert Arizona Tucker Garcia tucker@arizonadisabledsports.com
https://www.arizonadisabledspo

rts.com/dcgames
Arizona Disabled Sports FIRM

GLASA Great Lakes Games 6/3 6/7 3 Lake Forest Illinois Carolyn Williams cwilliams@glasa.org
https://glasa.org/great-lakes-

games/

Great Lakes Adaptive Sports 

Association
TENT

UCO Endeavor Games 6/11 6/14 3 Edmond Oklahoma Katie Feirer cfeirer@uco.edu
https://www.endeavorgames.or

g/edmond/
UCO FIRM

Gopher State Games 6/13 6/14 3 Minneapolis Minnesota
Shannon Geiger 

(Newman)
shannon.newman@allina.com

https://account.allinahealth.org/

events/60366

Courage Kenny Rehabilitation 

Institute- Sports & Rec
TENT

Angel City Games 6/26 6/27 2 Torrance California Nick Dinsmore nick@angelcitysports.org https://angelcitysports.org Angel City Sports FIRM

2026 Miller Family Open 6/26 6/28 2 Ann Arbor Michigan Calvin Sullins sullinsc@umich.edu
https://www.umadaptivesports.

com/

University of Michigan Adaptive 

Sports & Fitness
TENT

The Hartford Nationals / Move 

United
7/10 7/16 3 Grand Rapids Michigan Nina Cutro-Kelly ncutrokelly@moveunitedsport.org

www.TheHartfordNationals.co

m
Move United FIRM

2025 Para Track and Field Meets
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